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HR 2975
Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Aug 1, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Aug 2, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2975 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Aug 1, 2013

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Aug 1, 2013

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Aug 2, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 26, 2013

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Dec 16, 2013

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA May 20, 2014

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Dec 1, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Aug 2, 2013
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2013) 

Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Act - Amends the Public Health Service Act to authorize the Secretary of Health and

Human Services (HHS) to make grants to public and nonprofit private health care providers to expand training and

support services for families and caregivers of patients with Alzheimer's disease.

Actions Timeline

Aug 2, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Aug 1, 2013: Introduced in House
Aug 1, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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